
* Point total is calculated as the new point total at the conclusion of Trial 2 in that class.

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N18/00001 Josh Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar TB‐II Q 00:37.1 25 25 190058 1
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar TB‐II Q 00:37.1 25 5 30 190058 1

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner TL‐I Q 00:28.6 25 5 10 40 190058 1 69
N19/00117 Mojo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Debi Lofgren TL‐I Q 00:52.5 25 5 30 190058 1 115
N19/00118 Icebreaker Belgian Sheepdog Tervuren Debi Lofgren TL‐I Q 01:09.0 24 5 29 190058 1 159
N19/00126 Tori Cavalier King Charles Spaniel  Sarah M. Anderson  TL‐I Q 01:51.0 20 5 25 190058 1 55

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier Angie Bly TL‐II Q 01:05.4 25 5 10 40 190058 1 214
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar TL‐II Q 00:29.1 24 5 29 190058 1 433
N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu Pamela Sauer TL‐II Q 01:45.3 24 5 29 190058 1 459
N18/00001 Josh Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar TL‐II Q 01:24.5 23 23 190058 1 548
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter TL‐II Q 00:51.5 22 5 27 190058 1 57
N18/00183 Chloe Mixed Breed Beth Orgasian TL‐II Q 00:11.8 25 25 190058 1 DNP 268
N17/00022 Blade Parson Russell Terrier Liz Carter TL‐II Q 00:24.3 25 25 190058 1 DNP 336
N17/00028 Mister Parson Russell Terrier Crystal Kautzman TL‐II Q 00:29.3 25 25 190058 1 DNP 138
N18/00009 Aden Parson Russell Terrier Liz Carter TL‐II Q 00:29.5 25 25 190058 1 DNP 418
N18/00176 Dom Working Kelpie Liz Carter TL‐II Q 00:37.4 25 25 190058 1 DNP 25
N18/00123 Romeo Parson Russell TerrIer Liz Carter TL‐II Q 00:46.1 25 25 190058 1 DNP 315
N17/00010 Crush Mixed Breed Bill Carter TL‐II Q 01:27.4 25 25 190058 1 DNP 617

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00126 Tori Cavalier King Charles Spaniel  Sarah M. Anderson  UL‐I Q 00:05.4 25 5 10 40 190058 1 70
N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu Pamela Sauer UL‐I Q 00:06.6 25 5 30 190058 1 60
N19/00118 Icebreaker Belgian Sheepdog Tervuren Debi Lofgren UL‐I Q 00:18.5 25 5 30 190058 1 110
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner UL‐I Q 00:19.1 25 5 30 190058 1 60
N19/00117 Mojo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Debi Lofgren UL‐I Q 00:31.1 25 5 30 190058 1 125
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Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier Angie Bly UL‐II Q 00:33.6 25 5 10 40 190058 1 130
N18/00183 Chloe Mixed Breed Beth Orgasian UL‐II Q 00:48.0 25 25 190058 1 DNP 105
N17/00010 Crush Mixed Breed Bill Carter UL‐II Q 00:23.7 25 25 190058 1 DNP 210
N17/00022 Blade Parson Russell Terrier Liz Carter UL‐II Q 00:18.2 25 25 190058 1 DNP 123
N17/00028 Mister Parson Russell Terrier Crystal Kautzman UL‐II Q 00:20.4 25 25 190058 1 DNP 73
N18/00123 Romeo Parson Russell TerrIer Liz Carter UL‐II Q 01:09.9 25 25 190058 1 DNP 260
N18/00009 Aden Parson Russell Terrier Liz Carter UL‐II Q 00:39.0 25 25 190058 1 DNP 319

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier Angie Bly TB‐I Q 00:40.0 25 5 30 190059 2
N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu Pamela Sauer TB‐I Q 01:18.4 20 20 190059 2

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N18/00001 Josh Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar TB‐II Q 00:26.8 25 25 190059 2
N18/00002 Zoey Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Collmar TB‐II Q 00:26.9 25 5 30 190059 2

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00118 Icebreaker Belgian Sheepdog Tervuren Debi Lofgren TL‐I Q 00:19.6 25 5 10 40 190059 2 159
N19/00117 Mojo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Debi Lofgren TL‐I Q 00:22.0 25 5 30 190059 2 115
N19/00126 Tori Cavalier King Charles Spaniel  Sarah M. Anderson  TL‐I Q 00:30.8 25 5 30 190059 2 55
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner TL‐I Q 01:55.8 24 5 29 190059 2 69

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00016 Feibei Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam TL‐II Q 00:30.3 25 5 10 40 190059 2 288
N19/00041 Quinn English Shepherd Cherie Shorter TL‐II Q 00:36.9 25 5 30 190059 2 57
N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu Pamela Sauer TL‐II Q 00:45.2 25 5 30 190059 2 459
N19/00025 Indigo Miniature American Shepherd Terri dickerson TL‐II Q 00:46.2 25 5 30 190059 2 30
N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier Angie Bly TL‐II Q 01:04.7 25 5 30 190059 2 214
N19/00018 Tiny Tim Miniature American Shepherd Terri dickerson TL‐II Q 01:24.7 25 25 190059 2 162
N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Shepherd Terri dickerson TL‐II Q 02:19.9 24 24 190059 2 131
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Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00130 BB Miniature American Shepherd Teri Dickerson TPAT Q 00:45.7 0 190059 2

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00118 Icebreaker Belgian Sheepdog Tervuren Debi Lofgren UL‐I Q 00:14.2 25 5 10 40 190059 2 110
N19/00117 Mojo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Debi Lofgren UL‐I Q 00:35.8 25 5 30 190059 2 125
N19/00130 BB Miniature American Shepherd Teri Dickerson UL‐I Q 00:45.4 25 5 30 190059 2 30
N19/00129 Lena Bella Labrador Retriever Toni Wagner UL‐I Q 00:59.2 25 5 30 190059 2 60
N16/00007 Charley Shih Tzu Pamela Sauer UL‐I Q 01:11.2 25 5 30 190059 2 60
N19/00126 Tori Cavalier King Charles Spaniel  Sarah M. Anderson  UL‐I Q 02:00.0 25 5 30 190059 2 70

Registration Name Breed Owner Class Result Time
Base 
Point BOB HIT

Event 
Points EventID Trial DNP

Point 
Total*

N19/00020 Brandy Miniature American Shepherd Terri dickerson UL‐II Q 00:13.7 25 5 10 40 190059 2 174
N18/00045 Pickle Australian Terrier Angie Bly UL‐II Q 00:26.1 25 5 30 190059 2 130
N19/00018 Tiny Tim Miniature American Shepherd Terri dickerson UL‐II Q 00:27.0 25 25 190059 2 80
N19/00016 Feibei Portuguese Podengo Pequeno Jennifer Moxley and Annette Gilliam UL‐II Q 00:31.9 25 5 30 190059 2 144
N19/00025 Indigo Miniature American Shepherd Terri dickerson UL‐II Q 00:46.4 20 20 190059 2 20
N18/00183 Chloe Mixed Breed Beth Orgasian UL‐II Q 01:05.5 25 25 190059 2 DNP 105


